Ensemble
Updated February 12, 2024
USD Price List Effective May 2023
2Stations ship fully assembled. Also available to be shipped Flat Pack
ENSEMBLE
Frames add 2" to total width of station.
Eg. SSENSFRM + SSENSPNL46 = 48"W
Each caster can be adjusted 1/2" for leveling.
Create Your Base Ensemble
Create Your Private Oasis
Worksurface can support max. 300lbs
Option to make station Tamper Proof
Worksurface shown at 29"H Worksurface shown at 41"H
Upper and Lower section of panel can be ordered with different
laminates at no additional cost. Whiteboard is also available.
Panel comes stardard with VERTICAL woodgrain.
17"H
29"H
41"H
53"H
65"H
77"H
SSENSFRM Pair of Frames, 25”D x 77”H ea $1,310 SSENSPNL34 Back Panel 34”W x 61”H $625
SSENSPNL46 Back Panel 46”W x 61”H $675
SSENSPNL58 Back Panel 58”W x 61”H $750
SSENSPWS2434 24”D x 34”W Worksurface $415
SSENSPWS2446 24”D x 46”W Worksurface $505
SSENSPWS2458 24”D x 58”W Worksurface $630
3Stations ship fully assembled. Also available to be shipped Flat Pack
Your Storage Needs, In One Place
Space to Reflect & Visualize
For 36" Ensemble - Max TV size is 36"
For 48" Ensemble - Max TV size is 54"
For 60" Ensemble - Max TV size is 65"
Shelf can support max. 50lbs
Option to make station Tamper Proof
Bench can support max. 500lbs. Seat only available in Vinyl
Upholstery can be ordered from any of our standard seating
upholstery from CF Stinson. To view go to www.cfstinson.com
and select 'Seating'.  Vinyl  can be ordered from other suppliers
however, an up-charge will be applied for cost in excess of $25/
yard.
Cover Caps available in Black, White or Grey
Max TV size is 27"
SSENSCAB34 Cabinet 34”W x 25”D x 25”H $1,170
SSENSCAB46 Cabinet 46”W x 25”D x 25”H $1,340
SSENSCAB58 Cabinet 58”W x 25”D x 25”H $1,525
SSENSCABC34 Cushion for 34”W Cabinet $426
SSENSCABC46 Cushion for 46”W Cabinet $448
SSENSCABC58 Cushion for 58”W Cabinet $475
SSENSBNH34 Bench Seat 34”W $1,760
SSENSBNH46 Bench Seat 46”W $1,810
SSENSBNH58 Bench Seat 58”W $1,880
SSENSTVM TV Mount $250
SSENSSH34 11”D x 34”W Shelf Add-on $245
SSENSSH46 11”D x 46”W Shelf Add-on $275
SSENSSH58 11”D x 58”W Shelf Add-on $305
SSENSTVFRMMT TV Mount for Frame (Side Mount) $145
4Stations ship fully assembled. Also available to be shipped Flat Pack
Create a Collaboration Space
Choose the Accessories
Corner ShelfHanging bar
Coat Hook Storage Trough
Open Desk MUST include Hanging Bar (SSENSHBR)
Option to make station Tamper Proof
Frames add 2" to total width of station.
Eg. SSENSFRM + SSENSS304646 = 48"W
Each caster can be adjusted 1/2" for leveling.
Light Wire Manager Basket
17"H
29"H
41"H
53"H
65"H
77"H
SSENSHBR34 Hanging Bar 34”W $325
SSENSHBR46 Hanging Bar 46”W $345
SSENSHBR58 Hanging Bar 58”W $365
SSENSCNR90 Corner Shelf 90 Degree $380
SSENSCH Coat Hook $33
SSENSST Storage Trough 6.5”W x 12.5”L x 6.5”D $275
SSUCTL Under Cabinet/Shelf Task Light
17” long under cabinet
light with 6.6W LED light
Light connects to the centre bar of
the station
$596
SSU-BOX Wire Manager Basket $211
SSENSFRM Pair of Frames, 25”D x 77”H ea $1,310 SSENSOPWS3034 30”D x 34”W Worksurface + Panel $860
SSENSOPWS3046 30”D x 46”W Worksurface + Panel $1,020
SSENSOPWS3058 30”D x 58”W Worksurface + Panel $1,260
5
MWB Panel